
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

7

6

24

2

31

8

12

23

17

9

32

25

35

5

19

26

Name

Paulo Bicos

Pépé

Soneca

Faisca Mcqueen

Xapi

Porchista

Borracheiro

Eucalipto

Papa Sorda

Xica

Caixinha

Franciu

SS

Erica Balseiro

Luis Embalagem

Espanhol

Best Tm

48.312

48.840

49.610

49.616

49.638

49.786

50.602

51.365

51.420

51.475

51.844

51.981

52.500

53.559

55.435

1:12.472

2nd Best

48.742

48.909

50.075

49.933

50.909

50.162

51.435

51.440

51.545

51.486

52.370

52.120

52.864

53.749

55.627

1:14.507

Diff

-

+0.528

+1.298

+1.304

+1.326

+1.474

+2.290

+3.053

+3.108

+3.163

+3.532

+3.669

+4.188

+5.247

+7.123

+24.160

Best Spd

67,064

66,339

65,309

65,302

65,273

65,079

64,029

63,078

63,011

62,943

62,495

62,330

61,714

60,494

58,447

44,707

In Lap

6

5

4

4

6

5

3

6

4

4

6

5

5

6

3

4

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

Troféu GSTS

Treinos

Practice
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Race Director
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